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Deltager

nr.

Samlet stilling for Grasten Skatklub

Klubmedlemmer

Total

Samlet

Antal

Gennemsni Gang
t

13 |Kim Andersen 4240 283 2
9 |Jens Lorenzen 3828 255 2
24 |Jgrn Tychsen 3818 255 2
6 |Lorenz Jefsen 3718 248 2
29 |Flemming Marschall 3582 239 2
15 |Harald Jgrgensen 3562 237 2
28 |Ejnar Marquart 3531 235 2

27 |Jurgen Kruger 3466 231 2

21 |Herluf Jgrgensen 3313 221 2
44 |Preben Jensen 3271 218 2
43 (Jens Clausen 3270 218 2
16 |Viggo Hansen (Skelde) 3269 218 2
39 |Sven Eirdorf 3267 218 2

33 |Robert Petersen 3221 215 2
7 |Luke Petersen 3206 214 2
11 |Arne Mylin 3202 213 2

18 |Rainer Hugger 3118 208 2
25 |Poul Erik Rinkovski 3115 208 2

41 |Tage Jargensen 2949 197 2
47 |Karl Erik Lund 2828 189 2

4 |Frede Hansen 279( 186 2
31 |Kjeld Petersen 2759 184 2
42 (Preben Paulsen 2728 182 2
17 |Villi Christiansen 2389 159 2

35 |Christian Skousen 2311 154 2
1 |Hans Jgrgen Clausen 2228 149 1
45 |Peter Jacobsen 2204 147 2
40 (Gerd Sgrensen 2182 145 2
10 |Hella Hansen 2169 145 2
26 |Jgrgen Paulsen 2154 144 2
19 |Hans Peter Steffensen 2116 141 2
38 |Gunnar Sgrensen 2092 139 2
8 |Elin Lorenzen 1805 120 2
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
4L
45
46
47

Samlet stilling for Grasten Skatklub

5 [Werner Clausen 1703 114 1
32 |Eli Hjort-Pedersen 1548 103 2
14 [Verner Hansen 1497 100 1
3 |Hans Peter Alnor 1466 98 1
2 |Gitte Nielsen 1452 97 1
22 |Jens Peter Skjgth 1416 94 1
30 [Kurt Christensen 1342 89 2

20 (Egon Eriksen 1311 87 2
37 |Jens Zachariassen 1276 85 1
23 |Viggo Hansen (Rinkenaes) 1202 80 1
12 |Finn Lorenzen 758 51 1
36 |Henning Hansen 406 27 1
34 |Dieter Klein 0 0 0

46 |Pernille Midtgaard 0 0 0




